jaquar.com
wellness
Price List. Effective from Jan 2018
Whirlpools
Bathtubs
Spas
Saunas
Steam Solutions

Shower Panels 34
Jaquar is India’s no. 1, and the largest-selling, bath fittings brand. Over the
last 58 years, it has led the evolution of bathrooms in India from being small,
purely functional places to luxurious, aspirational spaces. Today, Jaquar is an
internationally recognised brand present in 45 countries across Europe, the
Middle East, Africa and the Asia-Pacific region.
Jaquar delivers over 1.9 million bathrooms every year, and with the help of a
770-strong trained team, offers comprehensive maintenance services
through a nationwide network.
The most searched bath brand in India (Google Trend Search Jan ’12 –
Jan ’15), Jaquar is also India’s most trusted bath brand, according to
Jaquar Syndicated Research Neilsen’13, Percept’16 .
whirlpools
Kubix Prime
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-KUBIXPM180CX (Combi System)  180X110X47 1,85,000
• Material- PMMA • Reinforcement- PU Green
• Water Jets- 8 • Slim and Flat Water Jets
• Air Jets- 16 • Back Jets-4 • 1.4 HP Water Pump
• 0.9 HP Air Blower • Chromoterapy • Headrest
• Overflow cum Filler
JWP-WHT-KUBIXPM180WX (Water System) 180X110X47 1,65,000
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)   9,150
JWA-WHT-SP110X (Side Panel)    6,000
Fonte 150
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-FONTE150CX (Combi System)   150X75X42  1,25,000
• Material- PMMA • Reinforcement- PU Green
• Water Jets- 6 • Slim and Flat Water Jets • Air Jets-12
• Back Jets-4 • 1 HP Water Pump • 0.9 HP Air Blower
• White Light • Headrest • Overflow with Drain Pipe
JWP-WHT-FONTE150WX (Water System) 150X75X42 1,08,000
JWP-WHT-FONTE150PCX   150X75X42 1,03,000
Combi System Project (6 Water + 12 Air Jets)
with out light
JWP-WHT-FONTE150PWX   150X75X42 72,000
Water System Project (6 Water Jets) with
level sensor electronic key pad
JWA-WHT-FONTE 150FPX (Front Panel)  6,000
JWA-WHT-SP75X (Side Panel)  4,500
Fonte 170
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-FONTE170CX (Combi System)   170X75X42  1,30,000
• Material- PMMA Material • Reinforcement- PU Green
• Water Jets- 6 • Slim and Flat Water Jets • Air Jets-12
• Back Jets- 4 • 1 HP Water Pump • 0.9 HP Air Blower
• White Light • Headrest • Overflow with Drain Pipe
JWP-WHT-FONTE170WX (Water System) 170X75X42 1,12,000
JWP-WHT-FONTE170PCX   170X75X42  1,06,000
Combi System Project (6 Water+12 Air Jet) with out light
JWP-WHT-FONTE170PWX Water System  170X75X42  76,000
Project (6 Water) with level sensor electronic key pad
JWA-WHT-FONTE 170FPX (Front Panel)  7,000
JWA-WHT-SP75X (Side Panel)  4,500
Kubix
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-KUBIX180CX (Combi System)  180x80x47 1,72,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets- 8+4 • Air Jets-12
• Water pump-1.4 HP • Air Pump- 0.95 HP
• Overflow cum Filler • Chromotherapy • Disinfection
• Electronic Control • Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest
JWP-WHT-KUBIX180WX (Water System)  180x80x47 1,50,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets-8+4 • Chromotherapy
• Water pump-1.2 HP • Overflow cum Filler • Electronic
• Disinfection Control • Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)  6,450
JWA-WHT-SP80X (Side Panel)  9,150
6
whirlpools
Alive
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-ALIVE180CX (Combi System)  180x80x47  1,72,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets-8+4 • Air Jets-12
• Water pump-1.4 HP • Air Pump- 0.95 HP
• Overflow cum Filler • Chromotherapy • Disinfection
• Electronic Control • Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest
JWP-WHT-ALIVE180W (Water System)  180x80x47  1,50,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets-8+4
• Water pump-1.2 HP • Overflow cum Filler
• Chromotherapy • Disinfection • Electronic Control
• Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)  9,150
JWA-WHT-SP80X (Side Panel)  6,450
D’Arc
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-DARC180CX (Combi System)  180x110x47  1,82,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets-8+4 • Air Jets-12
• Water pump-1.4 HP • Air Pump-0.95 HP
• Overflow cum Filler • Chromotherapy • Disinfection
• Electronic Control • Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest
JWP-WHT-DARC180WX (Water System)  180x110x47 1,59,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets-8+4 • Chromotherapy
• Disinfection • Electronic Control • Level Sensor
• Frame • Head rest • Water pump-1.4 HP
• Overflow cum Filler
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)   9,150
JWA-WHT-SP110X (Side Panel)  6,150
Fonte-R
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-POINT150CX (Combi System)  150x150x47 1,78,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets- 8 • Air Jets- 16
• Water pump- 1.4 HP • Air Pump- 0.95 HP
• Overflow cum Filler • Chromotherapy • Disinfection
• Electronic Control • Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest
JWP-WHT-POINT150WX (Water System)  150x150x47 1,53,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets- 8
• Water pump- 1.2 HP • Overflow cum Filler
• Chromotherapy • Disinfection • Electronic Control
• Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest
Vignette Prime
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-VGNT190CX (Combi System)  190x90x47  1,72,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets- 8+4 • Air Jets- 12
• Water pump- 1.4 HP • Air Pump- 0.95 HP
• Overflow cum Filler • Chromotherapy • Disinfection
• Electronic Control • Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest
JWP-WHT-VGNT190WX (Water System)  190x90x47 1,50,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets- 8+4
• Water pump- 1.2 HP • Overflow cum Filler
• Chromotherapy • Disinfection • Electronic Control
• Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest
JWA-WHT-VGNTPFPX (Front Panel)  9,150
JWA-WHT-VGNTPSPX (Side Panel)  6,150
7
whirlpools
NEW
Fusion
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-GMI140CX (Combi System)  140x140x45 1,42,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets- 6+4 • Air Jets- 12
• Water pump- 1 HP • Air Pump- 0.95 HP
• Overflow cum Filler • White light • Electronic Control
• Level Sensor Frame • Head rest
JWP-WHT-GMI140WX (Water System)  140x140x45 1,20,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets-6+4 • Water pump-1 HP
• Overflow with Drain Pipe • White light
• Electronic Control • Level Sensor Frame • Head rest
JWA-WHT-FUSNCPX (Angular Panel)  11,900
Fonte 180
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-FONTE180CX (Combi System)  180x80x45 1,40,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets- 6+4 • Air Jets- 12
• Water pump- 1 HP • Air Pump- 0.95 H
• Overflow with Drain Pipe • White light
• Electronic Control • Level Sensor Frame • Head rest
JWP-WHT-FONTE180WX (Water System)  180x80x45 1,19,000
• Slim Jets 80 MM • Water Jets-6+4 • Water pump-1 HP
• Overflow cum Filler • White light • Electronic Control
• Level Sensor Frame • Head rest
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)  7,650
JWA-WHT-SP80X (Side Panel)  4,750
Arc
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JWP-WHT-ARC190CX (Combi System) 190x90x47 1,63,000
• Material- PMMA Material • Reinforcement- PU Green
• Super Slim Brass Water Jets- 8 • Micro Brass Air Jets-12
• Back Jets- 4 • 1.4 HP Water Pump • 0.9 HP Air Blower
• Chromotheraphy • Headrest • Overflow with Drain Pipe
• Slim Suction Cover • Air Regulator • Level Sensor
JWP-WHT-ARC190WX (Water System) 190x90x47 1,42,000
• Super Slim Brass Water Jets- 8 • Back Jets-4
• Chromotherapy • Water pump-1.4 HP • Overflow
with Filler • Tuchpad Control • Disinfection Control
• Level Sensor • Frame • Head rest

• Lucite Acrylic sheet • Overflow & Waste
10Note: Accessories shown in the whirlpools and bathtubs are not part of the products
freestanding bathtubs
Queens
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-FSBTMAD1778: Free Standing  170.2x78.7x43.4/61.5 85,000
Bath Tub with Chrome Over Flow, Waste & Legs
JBT-WHT-FSBTMAD1778G: Free Standing  95,000
Bath Tub with Gold Over Flow, Waste & Legs
11Note: Accessories shown in the whirlpools and bathtubs are not part of the products
NEW
freestanding bathtubs
bathtubs
Kubix Prime
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-KUBIXP180X (Built in Bath Tub) 180X110X47 29,000
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)    9,150
JWA-WHT-SP110X (Side Panel)   6,000
JWA-CHR-132401 (Drain Pipe)* with overflow  10,000
13
Kubix
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-KUBIX180X Built In Bathtub  180x80x47 22,500
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)   6,450
JWA-WHT-SP80X (Side Panel)  9,150
JWA-CHR-132201 (Drain Pipe)* with overflow 80 mm 9,600
Alive
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-ALIVE180X  Built In Bathtub  180x80x47 22,500
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)   9,150
JWA-WHT-SP80X (Side Panel)   6,450
JWA-CHR-132201 (Drain Pipe)* with overflow 80 mm 9,600
Fonte
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-FONT180X Built In Bathtub  180x80x45 22,000
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)   7,650
JWA-WHT-SP80X (Side Panel)   4,750
JWA-CHR-132201 (Drain Pipe)* with overflow 80 mm 9,600
bathtubs
Fonte
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-FONT150X (Built in Bath Tub)  150X75X42  16,000
JWA-WHT-FONTE 150FPX (Front Panel)   6,000
JWA-WHT-SP75X (Side Panel)   4,500
JWA-CHR-DRNPIPE70 (Drain Pipe)* with overflow  5,000
Fonte
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-FONT170X (Built in Bath Tub)   170X75X42  18,000
JWA-WHT-FONTE 170FPX (Front Panel)   7,000
JWA-WHT-SP75X (Side Panel)   4,500
JWA-CHR-DRNPIPE70 (Drain Pipe)* with overflow  5,000
D’arc
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-DARC180X Built In Bathtub  180x110x47 32,000
JWA-WHT-FP180X (Front Panel)   9,150
JWA-WHT-SP110X (Side Panel)   6,150
JWA-CHR-132401 Drain Pipe For (D’arc & Fonte R)*  105 mm 10,000
with overflow
14
Vignette Prime
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-VGNTP190X Built In Bathtub  190x90x47 26,000
JWA-WHT-VGNTPFPX (Front Panel)   9,150
JWA-WHT-VGNTPSPX (Side Panel)   6,150
JWA-CHR-132201 (Drain Pipe)* with overflow 80 mm 9,600
bathtubs
Fonte-R
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-FONTR150X Built In Bathtub 150x150x47 39,000
JWA-CHR-132401 Drain Pipe For (D’arc & Fonte R)*  105 mm 10,000
with overflow
Fusion
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-FUSN140X Fusion Built In Bathtub  140x140x45 23,000
JWA-WHT-FUSNCPX (Angular Panel)  11,900
JWA-CHR-132201 (Drain Pipe)* with overflow 80 mm 9,600
15Note: Accessories shown in the whirlpools and bathtubs are not part of the products
NEWArc
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
JBT-WHT-ARC190X Built-in Bathtub  190x90x47 35,000
JWA-WHT-ARCFPX (Front Panels)  17,250
JWA-WHT-ARCSPX (Side Panels)  4,200
JWA-CHR-132201: Drain Pipe    9,600
with overflow & Filler

one can enjoy a complete and satisfying massage that stimulates and relaxes
all parts of the body. Cushioned headrests, ergonomic seats and a host of
high performance features make this the ultimate home spa experience.
Gemini
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
WSP-SLV-SPANF2001X Gemini Swim Spa (2S),   210x110x74 4,25,000
with Stairs, panels Thermic Cover
Features: • Perimeter Insulation • Thermo bond 4
Layer Shell Construction • Duraflex Plumbing
• Thermoplastic Frame • Fibreglass Base
• Underwater Flood Light • Backlit Drink Holders
• Chromo Cascade Grab Bar • UV
Total Jets - 9
Neon
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
WSP-SLV-SPA3S2060VX Neon Spa (3S), with Stairs,     206x169x82  7,75,000
panels,Thermic Cover
Features: • Extreme Heat Lock Insulation
• Set & Forget Control System • Reinforced Foot Wall
• Multi Layer Shell Construction • Pure zone Filtration

WSP-SLV-SPA5S1990VX Mercury Spa (5S)  200x200x92 7,50,000
with Stairs panels, Thermic Cover
Features: • Extreme Heat Lock Insulation • Set & Forget
Control System • Multi Layer Shell Construction
• Reinforced Foot Wall • Pure zone Filtration
• Programmable Circulation Pump • 2.5hp (5.2bhp)
Jet Pump • Twin Accu-Pressure Seats • Programmable
Multi-Colour Spa Light • Moulded Headrests
• Backlit Water Cascade • Water Fall • Laminar Jets
• Adjustable Aromatherapy • Lockable Hard Cover
• Foot Jets • Illuminated Topside Controls • Spa Status
Indicator Light • UV
Total Jets - 49 vv
Xenon
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
WSP-SLV-SPA7S2340VX Xenon Spa (5S)     234x234x92 8,50,000
with Stairs, panel, Thermic Cover
Features: • Extreme Heat Lock Insulation • Set & Forget
Control System • Pure zone Filtration • Multi Layer Shell
Construction • Reinforced Foot Wall • 2.5hp (5.2bhp)
Jet Pump • Programmable Circulation Pump
• Twin Accu-Pressure Seats • Moulded Headrests
• Kiddies Seats & Wine Cooler • Programmable
Multi-Colour Spa Light • Foot Jets • Backlit Water
Cascade & Water Fall • Adjustable Aromatherapy
• Laminar Jets • Lockable Hard Cover • Illuminated
Topside Controls • Spa Status Indicator Light • UV
Total Jets - 43
Palladium
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
WSP-SLV-SPA8S3520VX Palladium Spa (9S) with Stairs, panel,  352x229x92 13,75,000
Thermic Cover
Features: • Extreme Heat Lock Insulation • Set & Forget
Control System • Multi Layer Shell Construction
• Reinforced Foot Wall • Pure zone Filtration • Programmable

WSP-SLV-SPANIRWANA (5S)  215x215x92 7,00,000
Features: • Shell Color- Sterling Silver • 4 Layers
Shell construction • Perimeter Insulation • Silent,
Programable circulation pump • Spa net Control system
• Duraflex plumbing • With 1.2 HP Water pump,
With 1 air pump, With 1 Circulation pump. • PS Cabinet-
Natural thermo clad • Black SS Jets • Deluxe Lighting
(16 Perimeter light, 2 Cabinet light) • UV Sanitation with
Ozone combine • Timber support frame • SV2 Controller
• ABS base • Head rest • Spa Cover • Steps 60 cm
Total Jets - 25
26
spas
Aquagym
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
WSP-SLV-SPA4S449VX Aquagym Max Extreme (5S+) with Stairs,  449x231x130 20,50,000
panel,Thermic Cover
Features:
• Extreme Heat Lock Insulation • Set & Forget Control System
• Multi Layer Shell Construction • Reinforced Foot Wall • Pure

with Stairs panel, Thermic Cover
Features: • Extreme Heat Lock Insulation • Set & Forget
Control System • Multi Layer Shell Construction
• Reinforced Foot Wall • Pure zone Filtration
• Programmable Circulation Pump • 2.5hp (5.2bhp)
Jet Pump • Hydrotherapy Recliners • Water Spout
• Dual Controllers • Programmable Multi-Colour Spa
Light • Moulded Headrests • Backlit Water Cascade
• Adjustable Aromatherapy • Laminar Jets • Lockable
Hard Cover • Illuminated Topside Controls & Spa
Status Indicator Light • UV
Total Jets - 76
27
Aqua Swim
Specifications: Size (in cm) MRP
WSP-SLV-AQUASWIM1300 449 x 231 x 130  12,75,000
Features: Controller • SV2M SPA Controller • Digital Control Panel
• Powerful and Efficient Pumps • Set & Forget Control System
• Programmable Circulation Material • Thermo bond 4 layer
shell construction • Extreme Heat Lock Insulation - Optional